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15 Amp Vertical Rackmount Outlet Strip 1585-6-7-8 Series 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                  

 

                     mounted accessories. 

                       NOTE #2: To properly use on rack cabinets, allow sufficient depth BEHIND the rear panel rails for     

vertically mounting to the cabinet. 

 

Accessories 

  Vertical Outlet Strip Mounting Clip Kit 
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Part No. 
On-Off Switch 

Part No. 
Pilot Light 

Strip 
Length 

Number 
of Outlets 

Surge Protected Cord 
Length (ft) 

Color 

NEMA 
Plug Type 

15851H6A1 15851T6A1 18.00 6 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

15851H6B1 15851T6B1 18.00 6 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

15851H6C1 15851T6C1 18.00 6 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

15851H6D1 15851T6D1 18.00 6 No 15 Natural L5-15P 

15852H6A1 15852T6A1 24.00 6 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

15852H6B1 15852T6B1 24.00 6 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

15852H6C1 15852T6C1 24.00 6 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

15852H6D1 15852T6D1 24.00 6 No 15 Natural L5-15P 

15852H8A1 15852T8A1 24.00 8 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

15852H8B1 15852T8B1 24.00 8 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

15852H8C1 15852T8C1 24.00 8 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

15852H8D1 15852T8D1 24.00 8 No 15 Natural L5-15P 
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Part No. 
On-Off Switch 

Part No. 
Pilot Light 

Strip 
Length 

Number 
of Outlets 

Surge Protected Cord 
Length (ft) 

Color 

NEMA 
Plug Type 

15853H6A1 15853T6A1 36.00 6 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

15853H6B1 15853T6B1 36.00 6 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

15853H6C1 15853T6C1 36.00 6 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

15853H6D1 15853T6D1 36.00 6 No 15 Natural L5-15P 

15854H7A1 15854T7A1 42.00 7 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

15854H7B1 15854T7B1 42.00 7 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

15854H7C1 15854T7C1 42.00 7 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

15854H7D1 15854T7D1 42.00 7 No 15 Natural L5-15P 

1585H8A1 1585T8A1 48.00 8 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

1585H8A1BK 1585T8A1BK 48.00 8 No 6 Black 5-15P 

1585H8B1 1585T8B1 48.00 8 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

1585H8B1BK 1585T8B1BK 48.00 8 No 15 Black 5-15P 

1585H8C1 1585T8C1 48.00 8 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

1585H8D1 1585T8D1 48.00 8 No 15 Natural L5-15P 

1585H10A1 1585T10A1 48.00 10 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

1585H10B1 1585T10B1 48.00 10 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

1585H10C1 1585T10C1 48.00 10 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

1585H10D1 1585T10D1 48.00 10 No 15 Natural L5-15P 

1585H11A1 1585T11A1 48.00 11 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

1585H11B1 1585T11B1 48.00 11 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

1585H11C1 1585T11C1 48.00 11 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

1585H11D1 1585T11D1 48.00 11 No 15 Natural L5-15P 

1585H15A1 1585T15A1 48.00 15 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

1585H15B1 1585T15B1 48.00 15 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

1585H15C1 1585T15C1 48.00 15 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

1585H15D1 1585T15D1 48.00 15 No 15 Natural L5-15P 

1585H16A1 1585T16A1 48.00 16 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

1585H16B1 1585T16B1 48.00 16 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

1585H16C1 1585T16C1 48.00 16 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

1585H16D1 1585T16D1 48.00 16 No 15 Natural L5-15P 

1586H10A1 1586T10A1 60.00 10 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

1586H10B1 1586T10B1 60.00 10 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

1586H10C1 1586T10C1 60.00 10 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

1586H10D1 1586T10D1 60.00 10 No 15 Natural L5-15P 

1586H12A1 1586T12A1 60.00 12 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

1586H12A1BK 1586T12A1BK 60.00 12 No 6 Black 5-15P 
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Data subject to change without notice 

McAPS INCORPORATED  

1586H12B1 1586T12B1 60.00 12 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

1586H12B1BK 1586T12B1BK 60.00 12 No 15 Black 5-15P 

1586H12C1 1586T12C1 60.00 12 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

1586H12D1 1586T12D1 60.00 12 No 15 Natural L5-15P 

1587H10A1 1587T10A1 70.00 10 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

1587H10A1BK 1587T10A1BK 70.00 10 No 6 Black 5-15P 

1587H10B1 1587T10B1 70.00 10 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

1587H10B1BK 1587T10B1BK 70.00 10 No 15 Black 5-15P 

1587H10C1 1587T10C1 70.00 10 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

1587H10D1 1587T10D1 70.00 10 No 15 Natural L5-15P 

1587H11A1 1587T11A1 70.00 11 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

1587H11B1 1587T11B1 70.00 11 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

1587H11C1 1587T11C1 70.00 11 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

1587H11D1 1587T11D1 70.00 11 No 15 Natural L5-15P 

1587H12A1 1587T12A1 70.00 12 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

1587H12B1 1587T12B1 70.00 12 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

1587H12C1 1587T12C1 70.00 12 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

1587H12D1 1587T12D1 70.00 12 No 15 Natural L5-15P 

1587H19A1 1587T19A1 70.00 19 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

Part No. 
On-Off Switch 

Part No. 
Pilot Light 

Strip 
Length 

Number 
of Outlets 

Surge Protected Cord 
Length (ft) Color 

NEMA 
Plug Type 

1587H19B1 1587T19B1 70.00 19 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

1587H19C1 1587T19C1 70.00 19 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

1587H19D1 1587T19D1 70.00 19 No 15 Natural L5-15P 

1587H24A1 1587T24A1 70.00 24 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

1587H24B1 1587T24B1 70.00 24 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

1587H24C1 1587T24C1 70.00 24 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

1587H24D1 1587T24D1 70.00 24 No 15 Natural L5-15P 

1588H12A1 1588T12A1 77.00 12 No 6 Natural 5-15P 

1588H12A1BK 1588T12A1BK 77.00 12 No 6 Black 5-15P 

1588H12B1 1588T12B1 77.00 12 No 15 Natural 5-15P 

1588H12B1BK 1588T12B1BK 77.00 12 No 15 Black 5-15P 

1588H12C1 1588T12C1 77.00 12 No 6 Natural L5-15P 

1588H12D1 1588T12D1 77.00 12 No 15 Natural L5-15P 


